
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ▲ 3 12 28 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat 3312 Capitol/EMI 2 1 4 X

2 ● 2 1 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 2691 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV 0 1 10 X

3 ▼ 1 2 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 2664 Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 1 25 X

4 ▲ 7 20 61 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun 2366 Glamara/Zebralution 3 4 4 -

5 ● 5 4 5 RIHANNA S&M 2234 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 0 4 8 X

6 ● 6 9 13 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop 2092 Atzen Musik/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 6 5 X

7 ▼ 4 5 11 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night 2054 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 4 5 -

8 ▲ 9 7 6 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 1438 Scream & Shout/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 1 1 11 X

9 ▲ 19 93 - GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline 1390 Suprime/Sony 10 9 3 -

10 ● 10 8 8 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 1381 Kick Fresh/Zebralution 0 1 13 X

11 ▲ 12 17 30 SCOTTY Braveheart 2K11 1326 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media 1 11 4 -

12 ▲ 22 28 39 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 1256 Jive/Zomba/Sony 10 12 13 X
13 ▼ 11 6 4 AVICII Street Dancer 1215 Vicious/Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -2 2 10 -

14 ▼ 8 3 1 STARS ON 45 45 1151 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 1 8 -

15 ▼ 13 11 10 R.I.O. Like I Love You 1096 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 1 14 X

16 ▼ 14 13 14 LADY GAGA Born This Way 964 Streamline/KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV -2 13 8 X

17 ▼ 15 14 9 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit) 887 Interscope/Universal/UV -2 1 21 X

18 ▲ 30 65 - NICK AUSTIN I.O.U. 878 Sounds United 12 18 3 -

19 ▲ 20 16 15 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 858 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 15 8 X
20 ▲ 46 - - TRILOGY Good Vibration 2K11 802 Sounds United 26 20 2 -

21 ▲ 24 25 22 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS FEAT. SHAGGY Hey (Nah Neh Nah) 776 Milk & Sugar/B1/Universal/UV 3 5 18 X

22 ▲ 26 44 - BRYCE FEAT. CARLPRIT Dance With Me 765 Planet Punk/Zebralution 4 22 3 -
23 ▼ 18 21 24 REMADY FEAT. CRAIG DAVID Do It On My Own 759 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -5 18 5 -

24 ▲ 76 - - ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 746 Sony 52 24 2 -

25 ▲ 43 66 - SEAN FINN No Good 720 We Play/Kontor New Media 18 25 3 -

26 ▼ 16 15 12 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick 708 Virgin/EMI -10 1 18 X
27 ▼ 23 18 16 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 680 Universal/UV -4 12 19 X

28 ▼ 17 19 18 BASTO Gregory's Theme 666 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -11 17 6 -

29 ▲ 81 - - DJ QUICKSILVER VS. PHATT NOIZE Peter Gunn Theme 640 suckmySOUND/Kontor New Media 52 29 2 -
30 ▼ 21 10 7 TOPMODELZ Your Love (Reloaded) 471 Aqualoop/Believe -9 7 8 -

31 NEU - - - INNA Sun Is Up 468 B1/Universal/UV 70 31 1 -

32 ▼ 29 30 31 BENNY BENASSI FEAT. T-PAIN Electroman 461 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV -3 29 5 -

33 ▼ 25 22 17 PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011 450 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 14 9 X

34 ▲ 36 29 27 BRUNO MARS Grenade 430 Atlantic/Warner 2 25 9 X

35 ▼ 33 38 72 JAQUES RAUPÉ Mausmusik 399 Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 33 7 -

36 ▼ 27 26 25 OTHER EGO Born This Way 370 Aergo/Panevino Village/Kontor New Media -9 25 5 -

37 ▲ 47 34 35 UNCLE B. Kling Klang 368 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 34 5 -

38 ▲ 53 55 69 BULLMEISTER Girls Beautiful 360 Island/Universal/UV 15 38 4 -

39 ▼ 35 40 78 JASPER FORKS More Than This 358 Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 35 4 -
40 ▼ 37 86 - JUGENDRADIO Kling Klang 356 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -3 37 3 -

41 ▼ 34 27 20 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 350 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution/Edel -7 1 26 X

42 ▼ 38 32 29 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Just Can't Get Enough 333 Interscope/Universal/UV -4 14 10 X

43 ▼ 39 90 - JEAN ELAN FEAT. COSMO KLEIN Feel Alive 328 We Play/Kontor New Media -4 39 3 -

44 ▼ 28 24 21 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Emergency 323 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -16 21 7 -

45 ▼ 40 50 52 USHER More 318 Sony -5 23 15 -

46 ▼ 31 36 74 MARKUS GARDEWEG Why Don't You Let Me Know 317 Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 31 4 -

47 NEU - - - PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything 310 Sony 54 47 1 -

48 ▼ 41 33 47 RICO BERNASCONI VS. SASHA DITH Bollywood 305 Starshit/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 33 5 -

49 ▲ 96 - - DANY KAY Hip Teens 304 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution 47 49 2 -
50 NEU - - - 2-4 GROOVES Your Lies 298 Uptunes/Kontor New Media 51 50 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 ▲ 75 - - SOFA TUNES Feel 296 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 24 51 2 -

52 ▼ 32 57 50 DADA LIFE White Noise / Red Meat 275 Kontor/Kontor New Media -20 32 6 -
53 NEU - - - BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore 274 Universal/UV 48 53 1 -

54 ▼ 42 97 - MICHAEL JACKSON Hollywood Tonight 268 Epic/Sony -12 42 3 -

55 NEU - - - DJ F.R.A.N.K. Discotex! (Yah!) 262 Sushi Tunes/Zebralution 46 55 1 -

56 ▼ 52 39 51 EXAMPLE Kickstarts 258 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -4 39 5 -

57 ▲ 67 98 - DJ BOMBA VS. ALEX M. Crazy Pipe 2K11 257 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 10 57 3 -

58 ▼ 51 43 26 ELECTRIC LADY LAB You & Me 248 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV -7 20 9 -

59 ▲ 85 42 67 DAVIS REDFIELD Out Of Town 242 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution 26 42 5 -
60 ▲ 66 - - GUERNICA Saxo 240 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 60 2 -

61 ▼ 60 99 - AGE PEE Ass Up 238 Suprime -1 60 3 -

62 ▼ 48 23 23 AVICII Sweet Dreams 235 Joia/We Play/Kontor New Media -14 23 7 -
63 ▼ 55 56 76 DJ ORTZY Party In Miami 2011 226 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 55 4 -

64 ● 64 77 - ERIC CHASE That's Why I Put My Hands Up 223 Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 64 3 -

65 ▼ 50 45 81 MEDINA Gutter 219 EMI -15 45 4 X

66 ▼ 44 49 40 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World) 212 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV -22 1 26 X

67 ▼ 56 58 68 RLP AND BARBARA TUCKER R.E.S.P.E.C.T 210 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -11 44 8 X

68 ▼ 58 47 46 HOUSE ROCKERZ Herzrasen 207 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -10 6 21 X

69 ▲ 89 - - OTHER EGO On The Floor 206 Aergo 20 69 2 -
70 ▼ 59 35 33 DJ ANTOINE Every Breath You Take 203 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -11 33 5 -

71 ▼ 54 37 59 REDROCHE VS. ARMSTRONG Make Your Move 2011 202 D-Vision -17 37 4 -

72 RE - - 62 SANDER VAN DOORN FEAT. CAROL LEE Love Is Darkness 198 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 29 62 3 -
73 ▼ 45 62 - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Listen! 196 7th Sense/Music Mail/Sony -28 45 3 -

74 NEU - - - RENE RODRIGEZZ House Rider 190 Fuckin' House 27 74 1 -

75 ▼ 65 41 38 TWIN PACK VS. STFU Saving My Love 186 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -10 38 5 -

76 ▼ 74 74 60 CULCHA CANDELA Berlin City Girl 176 Urban/Universal/UV -2 28 14 X
77 ▲ 84 88 - TIESTO & HARDWELL Zero 76 164 Musical Freedom 7 77 3 -

78 ▼ 63 53 32 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah 162 Starshit/Sony -15 4 18 -

79 NEU - - - THREE 'N' ONE Reflect 2011 156 Zouk/Kontor/Kontor New Media 22 79 1 -
80 NEU - - - DBN All My Life 152 We Play/Kontor New Media 21 80 1 -

81 ▼ 61 61 71 RON ROCKWELL Forever Loved 149 Yawa/Zebralution -20 61 4 -

82 ▼ 73 80 63 SUN @ NIGHT Where Is Your Mind 146 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -9 51 8 -

83 ▼ 68 54 89 MATISSE & SADKO Hi Scandinavia! 143 Zouk/Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 54 6 -

84 NEU - - - AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS Snus 142 Vicious/Superstar/Zebralution 17 84 1 -

85 ▼ 78 87 56 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS Freak 139 Scream & Shout/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 7 16 X

86 ▼ 72 73 44 MADCON FEAT. MAAD MOISELLE Outrun The Sun 136 Sony -14 20 9 -

87 NEU - - - CHRIS VICTORY Hold Me Now 132 Cuedance/Zebralution 14 87 1 -

88 ▲ 90 78 73 R.GEE & TECAY The Sun 130 Tunnel 2 73 5 -

89 NEU - - - KEVAX Can U Feel It? 128 Aqualoop/Believe 12 89 1 -
90 RE - - 97 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FEAT. LUDACRIS Tonight 126 Universal/UV 11 52 6 -

91 ▼ 70 68 66 ADELE Rolling In The Deep 125 XL -21 42 7 X

92 ▼ 83 89 - MARCUS MAISON & WILL DRAGEN In The Horizon 124 Zouk/Kontor/Kontor New Media -9 83 3 -

93 ▲ 98 - 94 LOLITA Joli Garcon 123 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution 5 9 24 -

94 NEU - - - SPLASH FEAT. NICK AUSTIN Adagio For Strings 122 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 7 94 1 -

95 NEU - - - LE ROCK & ROXS I Want You 120 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 6 95 1 -

96 NEU - - - HOT BANANAS Get Started! (Until The Lights Go Out) 114 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 5 96 1 -

97 RE - - - MIAMI INC. Bop! Bop! 113 Phat Boyz Music/Joystick Traxx/Kontor New Media 4 44 6 -

98 RE - 79 - DJ ANTOINE VS. MAD MARK FEAT. JUICEPPE Black Berry (Oh Oh Oh Oh) 112 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 79 2 -

99 ▼ 49 31 19 FIREBEATZ It's Like That 2011 111 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -50 12 9 -
100 NEU - - - SAM WALKERTONE FEAT. LYANE LEIGH & KEVIN KELLY Toxic Kiss 110 Worcaholix/Konektor/Kontor New Media 1 100 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ▲ 3 11 43 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun 2366 Glamara/Zebralution 2 1 4

2 ● 2 3 7 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night 2054 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 2 5

3 ▲ 10 - - GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline 1390 Suprime/Sony 7 3 2

4 ▲ 7 9 19 SCOTTY Braveheart 2K11 1326 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media 3 4 4

5 ▲ 6 4 3 AVICII Street Dancer 1215 Vicious/Superstar/Zebralution/Taste 1 2 10

6 ▼ 4 1 1 STARS ON 45 45 1151 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 1 8

7 ▲ 17 48 - NICK AUSTIN I.O.U. 878 Sounds United 10 7 3

8 ▲ 29 - - TRILOGY Good Vibration 2K11 802 Sounds United 21 8 2

9 ▲ 13 30 - BRYCE FEAT. CARLPRIT Dance With Me 765 Planet Punk/Zebralution 4 9 3

10 ▼ 9 12 15 REMADY FEAT. CRAIG DAVID Do It On My Own 759 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -1 9 4

11 NEU - - - ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 746 Sony 40 11 1

12 ▲ 27 49 - SEAN FINN No Good 720 We Play/Kontor New Media 15 12 3

13 ▼ 8 10 11 BASTO Gregory's Theme 666 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 8 6

14 NEU - - - DJ QUICKSILVER VS. PHATT NOIZE Peter Gunn Theme 640 suckmySOUND/Kontor New Media 37 14 1

15 ▼ 12 6 6 TOPMODELZ Your Love (Reloaded) 471 Aqualoop/Believe -3 5 8

16 NEU - - - INNA Sun Is Up 468 B1/Universal/UV 35 16 1

17 ▼ 16 17 20 BENNY BENASSI FEAT. T-PAIN Electroman 461 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV -1 16 5

18 ▲ 20 24 - JAQUES RAUPÉ Mausmusik 399 Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 18 3

19 ▼ 14 16 16 OTHER EGO Born This Way 370 Aergo/Panevino Village/Kontor New Media -5 14 5
20 ▲ 30 20 24 UNCLE B. Kling Klang 368 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 20 5

21 ▲ 35 39 50 BULLMEISTER Girls Beautiful 360 Island/Universal/UV 14 21 4

22 ▼ 21 26 - JASPER FORKS More Than This 358 Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 21 3

23 ▼ 22 - - JUGENDRADIO Kling Klang 356 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -1 22 2

24 ▼ 23 - - JEAN ELAN FEAT. COSMO KLEIN Feel Alive 328 We Play/Kontor New Media -1 23 2

25 ▼ 15 15 13 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Emergency 323 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -10 13 6

26 ▼ 24 34 37 USHER More 318 Sony -2 12 15

27 ▼ 18 22 - MARKUS GARDEWEG Why Don't You Let Me Know 317 Kontor/Kontor New Media -9 18 3

28 NEU - - - PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything 310 Sony 23 28 1

29 ▼ 25 19 32 RICO BERNASCONI VS. SASHA DITH Bollywood 305 Starshit/Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 19 4
30 NEU - - - DANY KAY Hip Teens 304 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution 21 30 1

31 NEU - - - 2-4 GROOVES Your Lies 298 Uptunes/Kontor New Media 20 31 1

32 NEU - - - SOFA TUNES Feel 296 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 19 32 1

33 ▼ 19 41 35 DADA LIFE White Noise / Red Meat 275 Kontor/Kontor New Media -14 19 5

34 NEU - - - BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore 274 Universal/UV 17 34 1

35 ▼ 26 - - MICHAEL JACKSON Hollywood Tonight 268 Epic/Sony -9 26 2

36 NEU - - - DJ F.R.A.N.K. Discotex! (Yah!) 262 Sushi Tunes/Zebralution 15 36 1

37 ▼ 34 25 36 EXAMPLE Kickstarts 258 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -3 25 4

38 ▲ 47 - - DJ BOMBA VS. ALEX M. Crazy Pipe 2K11 257 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 9 38 2

39 ▼ 33 29 17 ELECTRIC LADY LAB You & Me 248 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV -6 11 8
40 NEU - - - DAVIS REDFIELD Out Of Town 242 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution 11 40 1

41 ▲ 46 - - GUERNICA Saxo 240 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 41 2

42 ▼ 40 - - AGE PEE Ass Up 238 Suprime -2 40 2

43 ▼ 31 14 14 AVICII Sweet Dreams 235 Joia/We Play/Kontor New Media -12 14 6

44 ▼ 37 40 - DJ ORTZY Party In Miami 2011 226 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 37 3

45 ▼ 44 - - ERIC CHASE That's Why I Put My Hands Up 223 Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 44 2

46 NEU - - - OTHER EGO On The Floor 206 Aergo 5 46 1

47 ▼ 39 21 22 DJ ANTOINE Every Breath You Take 203 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -8 21 5

48 ▼ 36 23 42 REDROCHE VS. ARMSTRONG Make Your Move 2011 202 D-Vision -12 23 4

49 NEU - - - SANDER VAN DOORN FEAT. CAROL LEE Love Is Darkness 198 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 49 1
50 ▼ 28 46 - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Listen! 196 7th Sense/Music Mail/Sony -22 28 3
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat 1 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

2 4 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun 2 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

3 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 3 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat

4 6 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop 4 4 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun

5 5 RIHANNA S&M 5 5 RIHANNA S&M

6 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 6 7 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night

7 7 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night 7 12 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X

8 12 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 8 6 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop

9 9 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline 9 9 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline
10 10 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 10 10 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

11 8 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 11 16 LADY GAGA Born This Way

12 15 R.I.O. Like I Love You 12 14 STARS ON 45 45

13 13 AVICII Street Dancer 13 18 NICK AUSTIN I.O.U.

14 14 STARS ON 45 45 14 13 AVICII Street Dancer

15 11 SCOTTY Braveheart 2K11 15 24 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat

16 22 BRYCE FEAT. CARLPRIT Dance With Me 16 8 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn
17 19 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 17 23 REMADY FEAT. CRAIG DAVID Do It On My Own

18 23 REMADY FEAT. CRAIG DAVID Do It On My Own 18 20 TRILOGY Good Vibration 2K11

19 24 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 19 11 SCOTTY Braveheart 2K11
20 27 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 20 15 R.I.O. Like I Love You

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat 1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat

2 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 2 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

3 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 3 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

4 6 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop 4 6 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop

5 4 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun 5 5 RIHANNA S&M

6 5 RIHANNA S&M 6 7 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night

7 11 SCOTTY Braveheart 2K11 7 4 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun

8 7 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night 8 8 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

9 8 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 9 11 SCOTTY Braveheart 2K11
10 18 NICK AUSTIN I.O.U. 10 9 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline

11 19 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 11 18 NICK AUSTIN I.O.U.

12 23 REMADY FEAT. CRAIG DAVID Do It On My Own 12 15 R.I.O. Like I Love You

13 14 STARS ON 45 45 13 20 TRILOGY Good Vibration 2K11

14 9 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline 14 49 DANY KAY Hip Teens

15 13 AVICII Street Dancer 15 12 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X

16 15 R.I.O. Like I Love You 16 21 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS FEAT. SHAGGY Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

17 22 BRYCE FEAT. CARLPRIT Dance With Me 17 16 LADY GAGA Born This Way

18 25 SEAN FINN No Good 18 10 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

19 10 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 19 13 AVICII Street Dancer
20 24 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 20 14 STARS ON 45 45

11.04.2011 / KW 15
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat 1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat

2 6 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop 2 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

3 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 3 4 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun

4 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 4 7 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night

5 7 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night 5 10 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

6 5 RIHANNA S&M 6 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor
7 16 LADY GAGA Born This Way 7 6 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop

8 56 EXAMPLE Kickstarts 8 5 RIHANNA S&M

9 9 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline 9 8 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn
10 4 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun 10 21 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS FEAT. SHAGGY Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

11 12 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 11 25 SEAN FINN No Good

12 27 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 12 16 LADY GAGA Born This Way

13 8 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 13 28 BASTO Gregory's Theme

14 10 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 14 17 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit)

15 38 BULLMEISTER Girls Beautiful 15 37 UNCLE B. Kling Klang

16 51 SOFA TUNES Feel 16 13 AVICII Street Dancer
17 - TOM & JERRY Take Me To The Top 17 9 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline

18 15 R.I.O. Like I Love You 18 40 JUGENDRADIO Kling Klang

19 75 TWIN PACK VS. STFU Saving My Love 19 14 STARS ON 45 45
20 21 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS FEAT. SHAGGY Hey (Nah Neh Nah) 20 11 SCOTTY Braveheart 2K11

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat

2 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

3 4 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun

4 5 RIHANNA S&M

5 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

6 13 AVICII Street Dancer

7 7 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night

8 10 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

9 14 STARS ON 45 45
10 8 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

11 6 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop

12 35 JAQUES RAUPÉ Mausmusik

13 17 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit)

14 82 SUN @ NIGHT Where Is Your Mind

15 51 SOFA TUNES Feel

16 40 JUGENDRADIO Kling Klang

17 12 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X

18 28 BASTO Gregory's Theme

19 9 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline
20 29 DJ QUICKSILVER VS. PHATT NOIZE Peter Gunn Theme
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